We live electronics!
eControl-IO
CAN module with numerous expansion options
eControl-IO
The key to lean fieldbus networks and efficient pro-
cess automation is flexibility. The user must be able
to cope with rapidly changing process requirements
with existing resources. The eControl IO-module was

the robust aluminium housing very durable and reliable.
Technical Data
Order information
eControl PLC as a master with
CODESYS V3
The PLCs of the eControl family are equipped with
numerous communication interfaces, such as CAN,
Ethernet, USB and serial interfaces. The PLCs have
powerful CPUs which are optimized for the CODESYS
target and web visualization. The robust and compact
design in combination with CODESYS V3 as a develop-
ment environment open up a variety of applications in
industrial environments.
V965201110 Master module 16 DI/16 DO / 2 AI/2 AO 10 bit
V965201210 Module 2. 8 DI/8 DO
V965201310 Module 3. 2H bridge 10A
V965201410 Module 4.1. 2 PT 100/1000
V965201420 Module 4.2. 4 PT 100/1000
V965201510 Module 5. 2 AI/2 AO 10 bit
V965201610 Module 6. Relay module
Master module
CAN 2× CAN acc. to ISO 11898 via RJ45 (2× socket)
Internal bus Serial interface
Clamping technology Pluggable phoenix clamp RM 3.5